
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 3

Ricci Luca (07/305) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10

Lippi Daniel (07/1711) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 5 4 6 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Ponzetto Alberto (07/1712) 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0

Andreo Irene (07/1545) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 48 86 1,79

Ricci Luca 07/305 32 59 1,84

Lippi Daniel 07/1711 24 40 1,67

Ponzetto Alberto 07/1712 24 33 1,38

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 16 28 1,75

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 20 21 1,05

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 22 20 0,91

Andreo Irene 07/1545 6 1 0,17

Cherry & Colorificio DG

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7

Virota Elisa (07/854) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 8

Cossu Simona (07/246) 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 7 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 3

Chiadò Rosita (07/913) 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlarey Giada 07/912 44 71 1,61

Virota Elisa 07/854 32 66 2,06

Cossu Simona 07/246 46 65 1,41

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 41 37 0,90

Chiadò Rosita 07/913 29 21 0,72

La Fagiuolesca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 4 3 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 6 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 7

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 11

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 3

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 4 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 6 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Orengia Gianmario (07/1255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Maria Rosa (07/1389) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Albino Renato (07/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Righero Daniela (07/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Sinacori Gianluigi (07/463) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 43 72 1,67

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 36 63 1,75

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 32 41 1,28

Gianino Stefano 07/641 25 28 1,12

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 9 14 1,56

Orengia Gianmario 07/1255 6 9 1,50

Marino Maria Rosa 07/1389 16 8 0,50

Albino Renato 07/244 5 2 0,40

Righero Daniela 07/459 8 2 0,25

Sinacori Gianluigi 07/463 8 0 0,00

Stella Bianca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bessolo Elvis (07/840) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7

Ronco Matteo (07/844) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 10

Rossetto Andrea (07/967) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Lovato Massimiliano (07/862) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4

De Gregorio Loris (07/842) 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Elvis 07/840 48 103 2,15

Ronco Matteo 07/844 48 75 1,56

Rossetto Andrea 07/967 28 42 1,50

Lovato Massimiliano 07/862 40 32 0,80

De Gregorio Loris 07/842 28 16 0,57



Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pastorino Elena (09/240) 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 4

Tirone Massimo (09/277) 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Millozzi Angelo (09/266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorino Elena 09/240 44 90 2,05

Gamba Andrea 09/242 48 88 1,83

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 44 66 1,50

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 43 65 1,51

Tirone Massimo 09/277 8 10 1,25

Millozzi Angelo 09/266 1 1 1,00

HC Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruiu Michele (09/278) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 12 0 0 2 0 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 7

Mathamel Massimo (09/276) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 5

Rinet Lino (09/122) 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0

Cocco Stefano (09/281) 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3

Lavevaz Andrea (09/269) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Arangino Enrico (09/283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 6

Romani Roberto (09/273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collu Andrea (09/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruiu Michele 09/278 46 79 1,72

Mathamel Massimo 09/276 44 54 1,23

Rinet Lino 09/122 28 46 1,64

Cocco Stefano 09/281 32 42 1,31

Lavevaz Andrea 09/269 16 32 2,00

Arangino Enrico 09/283 24 27 1,12

Romani Roberto 09/273 0 0 0,00

Collu Andrea 09/282 2 0 0,00

Silly Monkey Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 9 0 0

Sarteur Sergio (09/239) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Dondeynaz Silvano (09/280) 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0

Duroux Christian (09/262) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 12 0 0

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dufour Oriano (09/279) 2 2 2 1 4 7 2 2 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualon Davide (09/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vacquin Sandro (09/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 48 113 2,35

Sarteur Sergio 09/239 48 85 1,77

Dondeynaz Silvano 09/280 48 76 1,58

Duroux Christian 09/262 22 35 1,59

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 8 20 2,50

Dufour Oriano 09/279 14 20 1,43

Pasqualon Davide 09/236 4 9 2,25

Vacquin Sandro 09/260 0 0 0,00


